
AI

IM_NAZW ROK_UR KLUB kat Start Meta Czas

A14 Przybyła Krzysztof 1986 KU AZS WAWarszawa OPEN 90:00 569:04 07:59:04

62 Kaczmarek Stanisław 1962 Szach Sękowo M-40 90:00 567:58 07:57:58

78 Pryjma Tomasz 1964 funexsports M-40 90:00 532:20 07:22:20

61 Szkudlarek Szymon 1983 Bolimie Noga OPEN 90:00 559:26 07:49:26

67 Skotnicki Jakub - Cobra Team Koszalin OPEN 90:00 553:22 07:43:22

57 Maliszewska Magdalena 1979 - OPEN K 90:00 560:52 07:50:52

A04 Maliszewski Leszek 1976 Stryki-Byki Otwock OPEN 90:00 560:53 07:50:53

53 Toporowski Sławomir 1962 MKB Dreptak OPEN 90:00 560:54 07:50:54

63 Parzybut Jan 1965 Odjechani M-40 90:00 564:08 07:54:08

A06 Mioduszewski Mateusz 1976 UKA Warszawa OPEN 90:00 568:53 07:58:53

64 Łazarek Daniel 1984 Kawaler Wieczorowš POPEN 90:00 567:57 07:57:57

A09 Rosiński Arkadiusz 1968 WKB Meta LOrło 18 M-40 90:00 481:28 06:31:28

A10 Długołęcki Sławomir 1960 TEAM MałkZaręby M-40 90:00 481:43 06:31:43

77 Wojdat Przemysław 1977 - OPEN 90:00 566:53 07:56:53

71 Stępniak Michał 1969 KB ERGO M-40 90:00 555:05 07:45:05

75 Karasiński Maciej 1969 Karasiński M-40 90:00 562:48 07:52:48

76 Jastrzębski Adam 1992 Klim-Ski Team OPEN 90:00 562:49 07:52:49

56 Kurach Paweł 1988 TeamNoTeam OPEN 90:00 577:50 08:07:50

58 Roztocki Przemysław 1965 InOJa M-40 90:00 540:33 07:30:33

80 Balana Jacek 1976 Zawsze na końcu OPEN 90:00 540:35 07:30:35

73 Zasina Sebastian 1982 Rubezahl Team OPEN 90:00 560:15 07:50:15

68 Mazurek Ryszard 1974 Bóbr Tłuszcz M-40 90:00 568:08 07:58:08

A07 Sypuła Sławomir 1958 UNTS War Warszawa M-40 90:00 562:17 07:52:17

A08 Olbrycht Janusz 1955 OLBnO Warszawa M-40 90:00 562:18 07:52:18

59 Goleń Jan 1969 KB GALERIA Warsza M-40 90:00 565:29 07:55:29

74 Dudek Marcin 1983 . OPEN 90:00 564:30 07:54:30

Numer 
start



AI

IM_NAZW ROK_UR KLUB kat Start Meta Czas
Numer 
start

A03 Kamiński Robert 1976 12tri.pl Warszawa OPEN 90:00 578:55 08:08:55

54 Kamińska Jolanta 1987 12tri.pl OPEN K 90:00 578:58 08:08:58

60 Owczarz Joanna 1983 Włóczymordy OPEN 90:00 558:20 07:48:20

55 Kamiński  Michał 1981 12tri.pl OPEN 90:00 579:02 08:09:02

69 Kuchciński Sławomir 1977 LOTOS Running TeamOPEN 90:00 584:10 08:14:10

70 Kaseja Maciej 1963 KB ERGO OPEN M 90:00 563:38 07:53:38

A11 Łapanowska Kamila 1954 Dzika CzesWarszawa K-40 90:00 555:28 07:45:28

A12 Łapanowski Jacenty 1950 Dzika CzesWarszawa M-40 90:00 555:29 07:45:29

66 Karpa Katarzyna 1982 - OPEN 90:00 589:15 08:19:15

A02 Jurkowski Jakub jaju Stryki Byki Warszawa OPEN 90:00 554:17 07:44:17

A01 Bou-Matar Marcin 1981 cp Warszawa OPEN 90:00 554:18 07:44:18

51 Gorczyca Roman 1956 no name OPEN 90:00 579:45 08:09:45

A05 Jędroszkowiak Michał 1978 inov-8 Ksišż WielkOPEN 90:00 606:04 08:36:04

52 Reczek Sebastian 1980 KS ZIELONO-CZARNIOPEN 90:00 629:30 08:59:30

A13 Przybyła Bogusław 1959 Knurów Knurów M-40 90:00 612:59 08:42:59

A15 Przybyła Sylwester 1957 ASUB BruxeIxelles M-40 90:00 613:03 08:43:03

65 Sejbuk Anna 1985 Zjebas OPEN K 90:00 638:45 09:08:45

79 Kucharczyk Radosław 1975 90:00 716:10 10:26:10

72 Latarowski Grzegorz 1982 Rübezahl OPEN 90:00 rez rez



AI

IM_NAZW

A14 Przybyła Krzysztof

62 Kaczmarek Stanisław

78 Pryjma Tomasz

61 Szkudlarek Szymon

67 Skotnicki Jakub

57 Maliszewska Magdalena

A04 Maliszewski Leszek

53 Toporowski Sławomir

63 Parzybut Jan

A06 Mioduszewski Mateusz

64 Łazarek Daniel

A09 Rosiński Arkadiusz

A10 Długołęcki Sławomir 

77 Wojdat Przemysław

71 Stępniak Michał

75 Karasiński Maciej 

76 Jastrzębski Adam

56 Kurach Paweł

58 Roztocki Przemysław

80 Balana Jacek

73 Zasina Sebastian

68 Mazurek Ryszard

A07 Sypuła Sławomir

A08 Olbrycht Janusz

59 Goleń Jan

74 Dudek Marcin

Numer 
start 31 32 33 34 35 37 41 42 43 51 52 53 54 55 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 71 72 81 82 83 84 85 91 PP1

3 3 3 4 4 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 7 8 8 8 98 98

3 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 8 8 8 97 97

3 3 3 4 4 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 8 8 89 89

3 3 3 3 4 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 7 8 8 8 86 86

3 3 4 4 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 7 8 8 9 84 84

3 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 8 8 84 84

3 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 8 8 84 84

3 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 8 8 84 84

3 4 4 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 8 8 8 9 83 83

3 4 4 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 7 8 8 9 81 81

3 3 3 4 4 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 8 8 9 80 80

3 3 3 4 4 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 8 8 78 78

3 3 3 4 4 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 8 8 78 78

3 3 3 3 4 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 7 8 8 78 78

3 3 3 4 4 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 8 76 76

3 3 4 4 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 8 8 76 76

3 3 4 4 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 8 8 76 76

3 4 4 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 8 8 83 -8 75

3 3 3 4 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 8 71 71

3 3 3 4 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 8 71 71

3 3 3 3 4 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 8 69 69

3 3 4 4 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 8 8 69 69

3 3 4 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 8 8 65 65

3 3 4 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 8 8 65 65

3 3 3 4 5 5 5 6 6 7 8 8 63 63

3 3 3 4 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 7 58 58

Kara 
czas

PP 
Total



AI

IM_NAZW
Numer 
start

A03 Kamiński Robert

54 Kamińska Jolanta

60 Owczarz Joanna

55 Kamiński  Michał 

69 Kuchciński Sławomir

70 Kaseja Maciej

A11 Łapanowska Kamila

A12 Łapanowski Jacenty

66 Karpa Katarzyna

A02 Jurkowski Jakub

A01 Bou-Matar Marcin

51 Gorczyca Roman

A05 Jędroszkowiak Michał

52 Reczek Sebastian

A13 Przybyła Bogusław

A15 Przybyła Sylwester

65 Sejbuk Anna

79 Kucharczyk Radosław

72 Latarowski Grzegorz

31 32 33 34 35 37 41 42 43 51 52 53 54 55 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 71 72 81 82 83 84 85 91 PP1
Kara 
czas

PP 
Total

3 4 4 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 8 8 66 -9 57

3 4 4 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 8 8 66 -9 57

3 3 3 3 4 4 5 5 6 6 6 8 56 56

3 4 4 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 8 8 66 -10 56

3 3 3 4 5 5 6 6 6 7 7 8 8 71 -15 56

3 3 4 5 5 5 6 6 7 8 52 52

3 4 4 5 5 5 6 6 8 46 46

3 4 4 5 5 5 6 6 8 46 46

3 3 3 4 5 5 6 6 6 8 8 9 66 -20 46

3 3 3 5 5 6 6 6 8 45 45

3 3 3 5 5 6 6 6 8 45 45

3 3 4 4 5 6 6 6 8 8 53 -10 43

3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 7 7 8 8 8 9 114 114

3 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 7 8 8 8 99 99

3 3 3 4 4 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 8 8 71 71

3 3 3 4 4 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 8 63 63

3 3 3 4 5 5 6 6 7 8 8 9 67 67

3 5 6 7 8 8 9 46 46

0 0



A25

numer_start IM_NAZW ROK_UR KLUB kat Start Meta Czas 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Kara

269 Komorowski Mateusz 1986 - OPEN 240:00 424:34 03:04:34 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 00:00 03:04:34

254 Kargol Marcin 1985 Smashing OPEN 240:00 425:50 03:05:50 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 00:00 03:05:50

265 Śliwczyńska Ilona 1978 Orkan OstrOPEN K 240:00 441:20 03:21:20 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 00:00 03:21:20

267 Marszałek Marcin 1970 OK! Sport M-40 240:00 441:22 03:21:22 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 00:00 03:21:22

263 Waszczyk Bernard 1976 Melestra OPEN 240:00 446:30 03:26:30 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 00:00 03:26:30

262 Męciński Łukasz 1973 GART OPEN 240:00 466:02 03:46:02 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 00:00 03:46:02

261 Śmietanka Maria 1981 GART OPEN K 240:00 468:10 03:48:10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 00:00 03:48:10

264 Lesisz Kamil 1984 Forza! OPEN 240:00 468:55 03:48:55 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 00:00 03:48:55

253 Zajączkowski Piotr 1971 Komiwojaż M-40 240:00 513:18 04:33:18 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 00:00 04:33:18

268 Grajczyk Radosław 1990 Wyszków OPEN 240:00 523:50 04:43:50 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 00:00 04:43:50

255 Kaczmarek Katarzyna 1985 TJ OPEN K 240:00 524:28 04:44:28 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 00:00 04:44:28

257 Sokołowska Monika 1976 co tu wpis OPEN K 240:00 554:52 05:14:52 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 00:00 05:14:52

256 Gawroński Przemysław 1980 co tu wpis OPEN 240:00 554:53 05:14:53 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 00:00 05:14:53

266 Cwalina Karol 1983 - OPEN 240:00 576:35 05:36:35 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 00:00 05:36:35

260 Niewczas Agnieszka 1980 Małmory OPEN K 240:00 520:00 04:40:00 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 03:00 07:40:00

270 Żuk Tomasz 1982 Pendol-InOOPEN 240:00 609:55 06:09:55 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 01:40 nkl

251 Kuchta Elżbieta 1987 gda team OPEN K 240:00 644:58 06:44:58 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 03:00 nkl

252 Pela Mariusz 1987 gda team OPEN 240:00 655:02 06:55:02 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 03:00 nkl

258 Malinowski Zbigniew 1968 Rodzina z M-40 240:00 676:08 07:16:08 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 00:00 nkl

259 Leśniewicz Jacek 1968 Czarna ŻmiM-40 240:00 676:09 07:16:09 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 00:00 nkl

razem 
czas



C150

numeIM_NAZW ROK_UR KLUB Miejscowość Kategoria Start Meta Czas

103 Bober Bartłomiej 1972 Harpagan Kobylnica M-40 00:00 857:37 14:17:37

107 Wojciechowski Adam 1984 Ultrateam Piastów OPEN 00:00 815:02 13:35:02

128 Liszka Grzegorz 1964 Trezado BikeTires.Tychy M-40 00:00 897:08 14:57:08

134 Brudło Paweł 1979 KTE Tramp Warszawa OPEN 00:00 796:36 13:16:36

111 Zadworny Tomasz 1982 503 internal serverChlewo OPEN 00:00 896:19 14:56:19

117 Konieczny Tomasz 1960 Grupa Rowerowa LLipka M-40 00:00 867:33 14:27:33

123 Witkowski Marcin 1969 SONY MTB TEAM Warszawa M-40 00:00 867:23 14:27:23

129 Walentowski Radosław 1979 LosMaruderos Skierniewice OPEN 00:00 635:40 10:35:40

114 Wieczorek Jarek 1984 Wieczorek Team Wrocław OPEN 00:00 871:35 14:31:35

110 Senderek Łukasz 1977 Team 360&#186; Tarnów OPEN 00:00 871:36 14:31:36

104 Wiktorowski Krzysztof 1954 xxx Łód? M-40 00:00 881:30 14:41:30

136 Benesz Rafał 1975 Żółwin Żółwin M-40 00:00 885:20 14:45:20

140 Ruchlicki Stanisław 1983 Bliska Team Kleosin OPEN 00:00 885:40 14:45:40

112 Mirowski Łukasz 1986 -_- Wrocław OPEN 00:00 886:25 14:46:25

119 Orzoł Piotr 1977 Olsztyn Kocham Olsztyn OPEN 00:00 910:10 15:10:10

118 Fuksiewicz Jacek 1969 MTB Olsztyn TeamOlsztyn M-40 00:00 910:30 15:10:30

130 Miśkiewicz Marcin 1979 KB Galeria Warsz Kozienice OPEN 00:00 842:38 14:02:38

115 Stefański Tomasz 1982 Welocypedy Warszawa OPEN 00:00 850:32 14:10:32

113 Rygalski Grzegorz 1974 welocypedy Józefów OPEN 00:00 850:50 14:10:50

135 Gębarowski Piotr 1973 MoPi.Team Warszawa M-40 00:00 876:23 14:36:23

139 Smejda Andrzej 1965 ------- Warszawa M-40 00:00 884:54 14:44:54

137 Nowak Andrzej 1961 GERAPPA WARSZAWA M-40 00:00 885:10 14:45:10

126 Skompska Anna 1982 tropy.net Warszawa OPEN K 00:00 852:20 14:12:20

105 Skorupowski Jacek 1966 Cenzus Pro MTB Kwirynów M-40 00:00 872:05 14:32:05

131 Polak Katarzyna 1968 do przodu Warszawa K-40 00:00 872:06 14:32:06

101 Blank Danuta 1981 Towanda Biała Podlaska OPEN K 00:00 905:43 15:05:43

102 Wrona Łukasz 1981 Towanda Siedlce OPEN 00:00 905:44 15:05:44



C150

numeIM_NAZW ROK_UR KLUB Miejscowość Kategoria Start Meta Czas

124 Misiaczek Ewa 1968 Airbike.pl Warszawa OPEN K 00:00 876:32 14:36:32

125 Mierzwicki Krzysztof 1979 Mazurskie Tropy Warszawa OPEN 00:00 878:52 14:38:52

138 Foland Adam 1976 inov-8 Sulejówek OPEN 00:00 607:12 10:07:12

132 Kulik Paweł 1973 Leniwce.pl Siedlce M-40 00:00 710:30 11:50:30

133 Popławski Radosław 1987 Klim-Ski Team siedlce M-40 00:00 710:43 11:50:43

127 Słomka Paweł 1990 KTR Bikeorient Pilchowice OPEN 00:00 697:16 11:37:16

122 Sulej Karol 1973 Sony MTB Team Warszawa M-40 00:00 875:15 14:35:15

108 Piwakowski Andrzej 1951 anpi Gdańsk M-40 00:00 897:15 14:57:15

116 Konieczna Krystyna 1959 Grupa Rowerowa LLipka K-40 00:00 860:30 14:20:30

106 Lipińska Katarzyna 1988 . Warszawa OPEN K 00:00 634:03 10:34:03

120 Wrona Andrzej 1957 ARKA Nowy Dwór Maz. OPEN 00:00 886:10 14:46:10

121 Wroczyński Adam 1975 ARKA Radzymin OPEN 00:00 886:26 14:46:26

109 Bergier Tomasz 1972 Zgórmysyny Zielonki M-40 00:00 495:00 08:15:00



C150

numeIM_NAZW

103 Bober Bartłomiej

107 Wojciechowski Adam

128 Liszka Grzegorz

134 Brudło Paweł

111 Zadworny Tomasz

117 Konieczny Tomasz

123 Witkowski Marcin

129 Walentowski Radosław

114 Wieczorek Jarek

110 Senderek Łukasz 

104 Wiktorowski Krzysztof

136 Benesz Rafał

140 Ruchlicki Stanisław

112 Mirowski Łukasz

119 Orzoł Piotr

118 Fuksiewicz Jacek

130 Miśkiewicz Marcin

115 Stefański Tomasz

113 Rygalski Grzegorz

135 Gębarowski Piotr

139 Smejda Andrzej

137 Nowak Andrzej

126 Skompska Anna

105 Skorupowski Jacek

131 Polak Katarzyna

101 Blank Danuta

102 Wrona Łukasz

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1



C150

numeIM_NAZW

124 Misiaczek Ewa

125 Mierzwicki Krzysztof

138 Foland Adam

132 Kulik Paweł 

133 Popławski Radosław

127 Słomka Paweł

122 Sulej Karol

108 Piwakowski Andrzej

116 Konieczna Krystyna

106 Lipińska Katarzyna

120 Wrona Andrzej 

121 Wroczyński Adam

109 Bergier Tomasz

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1



C150

numeIM_NAZW

103 Bober Bartłomiej

107 Wojciechowski Adam

128 Liszka Grzegorz

134 Brudło Paweł

111 Zadworny Tomasz

117 Konieczny Tomasz

123 Witkowski Marcin

129 Walentowski Radosław

114 Wieczorek Jarek

110 Senderek Łukasz 

104 Wiktorowski Krzysztof

136 Benesz Rafał

140 Ruchlicki Stanisław

112 Mirowski Łukasz

119 Orzoł Piotr

118 Fuksiewicz Jacek

130 Miśkiewicz Marcin

115 Stefański Tomasz

113 Rygalski Grzegorz

135 Gębarowski Piotr

139 Smejda Andrzej

137 Nowak Andrzej

126 Skompska Anna

105 Skorupowski Jacek

131 Polak Katarzyna

101 Blank Danuta

102 Wrona Łukasz

Razem Kary PK Spóźn Kary Czas

35 -01:45:00 00:00:00 12:32:37

33 -00:35:00 00:00:00 13:00:02

35 -01:45:00 00:00:00 13:12:08

32 00:00:00 00:00:00 13:16:36

29 03:00:00 00:00:00 17:56:19

28 04:00:00 00:00:00 18:27:33

27 05:00:00 00:00:00 19:27:23

23 09:00:00 00:00:00 19:35:40

26 06:00:00 00:00:00 20:31:35

26 06:00:00 00:00:00 20:31:36

26 06:00:00 00:00:00 20:41:30

25 07:00:00 00:00:00 21:45:20

25 07:00:00 00:00:00 21:45:40

25 07:00:00 00:00:00 21:46:25

26 06:00:00 00:10:10 00:45:00 21:55:10

26 06:00:00 00:10:30 00:45:00 21:55:30

24 08:00:00 00:00:00 22:02:38

22 10:00:00 00:00:00 24:10:32

22 10:00:00 00:00:00 24:10:50

22 10:00:00 00:00:00 24:36:23

22 10:00:00 00:00:00 24:44:54

22 10:00:00 00:00:00 24:45:10

21 11:00:00 00:00:00 25:12:20

21 11:00:00 00:00:00 25:32:05

21 11:00:00 00:00:00 25:32:06

22 10:00:00 00:05:43 00:30:00 25:35:43

22 10:00:00 00:05:44 00:30:00 25:35:44

Razem 
Czas



C150

numeIM_NAZW

124 Misiaczek Ewa

125 Mierzwicki Krzysztof

138 Foland Adam

132 Kulik Paweł 

133 Popławski Radosław

127 Słomka Paweł

122 Sulej Karol

108 Piwakowski Andrzej

116 Konieczna Krystyna

106 Lipińska Katarzyna

120 Wrona Andrzej 

121 Wroczyński Adam

109 Bergier Tomasz

Razem Kary PK Spóźn Kary Czas
Razem 
Czas

21 11:00:00 00:00:00 25:36:32

20 12:00:00 00:00:00 26:38:52

15 17:00:00 00:00:00 27:07:12

16 16:00:00 00:00:00 27:50:30

16 16:00:00 00:00:00 27:50:43

14 18:00:00 00:00:00 29:37:16

16 16:00:00 00:00:00 30:35:15

16 16:00:00 00:00:00 30:57:15

14 18:00:00 00:00:00 32:20:30

10 22:00:00 00:00:00 32:34:03

11 21:00:00 00:00:00 35:46:10

11 21:00:00 00:00:00 35:46:26

0 32:00:00 00:00:00 NKL



C30

numer_startIM_NAZW ROK_UR KLUB kat Start Meta Czas Razem PKKary PK Razem Czas

308 Lenczowski Jan 1976 OPEN 240:00 598:00 05:58:00 13 -01:10:00 04:48:00

301 Janowski Konrad 1949 GSInO M-40 240:00 584:20 05:44:20 11 00:00:00 05:44:20

302 Szymańska Zuzanna 1977 Team 360&OPEN K 240:00 589:30 05:49:30 8 03:00:00 08:49:30

305 Turowski Maciej 1975 OffRoadRuM-40 240:00 565:34 05:25:34 7 04:00:00 09:25:34

306 Turowski Piotr 2002 OffRoadRuOPEN 240:00 565:35 05:25:35 7 04:00:00 09:25:35

303 Beba Piotr 1995 Byle dojechOPEN 240:00 574:08 05:34:08 7 04:00:00 09:34:08

304 Malka Paweł 1978 Małmory OPEN 240:00 461:01 03:41:01 4 07:00:00 10:41:01

307 Lisiecki Marek 1972 NKZ M-40 240:00 632:08 06:32:08 10 01:00:00 nkl



Ekstremalna
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Kategoria Start Meta Czas Kara

E6 MX inov-8 Warszawa 00:00 882:03 14:42:03 00:00

E9 OPEN iHaHa-360 Warszawa 00:00 915:20 15:15:20 00:00

E3 MX RUDY KOT Szczecin 00:00 1178:46 19:38:46 00:00

E4 MX 104 Szczecin 00:00 983:00 16:23:00 00:00

E7 MV Compass-Mareto Kraków 00:00 926:10 15:26:10 00:00

E5 OPEN CST Pruszków 00:00 1067:00 17:47:00 00:00

E8 OPEN HAMBOR Józefosław 00:00 1193:08 19:53:08 00:00

E1 MX Warszawa 00:00 1176:52 19:36:52 00:00

E2 OPEN Ultra77 00:00 906:50 15:06:50 00:00

Krasuski Marcin
Giełzak Sabina

Otolski Łukasz
Bogumił Darek

Stanek Asia
Stanek Robert

Scibisz Jerzy
Nieścioruk Barbara

Grabowicz Andrzej
Stawiarz Jarosław

Czubalski Andrzej
Czubalski Rafał

Hadyś Marcin
Hadyś Maciej

Natusiewicz Ania
Piela Marek

Klub InO 
Stowarzysze

Tęcza Artur
Grupa Marcin

Solec 
Kujawski
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E6

E9

E3

E4

E7

E5

E8

E1

E2

Krasuski Marcin
Giełzak Sabina

Otolski Łukasz
Bogumił Darek

Stanek Asia
Stanek Robert

Scibisz Jerzy
Nieścioruk Barbara

Grabowicz Andrzej
Stawiarz Jarosław

Czubalski Andrzej
Czubalski Rafał

Hadyś Marcin
Hadyś Maciej

Natusiewicz Ania
Piela Marek

Tęcza Artur
Grupa Marcin

BIEG – ROWER, potwiedzone PK

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 B R

b b b b b r r b r r r r r r r r r r b
7 12

b b b b b b b b b b b r r b 12 2

b b b b b b b b b b r r r r b 11 4

r r r r r b b b b b r 5 6

r r r r b b r b r r r r r r r 3 12

r r r b b r 2 4

r r r r r r b b b 3 6

r r r r r r r r r r r b r 1 12

b b r r b r r b b r r 5 6



Ekstremalna

Strona 15

E6

E9

E3

E4

E7

E5

E8

E1

E2

Krasuski Marcin
Giełzak Sabina

Otolski Łukasz
Bogumił Darek

Stanek Asia
Stanek Robert

Scibisz Jerzy
Nieścioruk Barbara

Grabowicz Andrzej
Stawiarz Jarosław

Czubalski Andrzej
Czubalski Rafał

Hadyś Marcin
Hadyś Maciej

Natusiewicz Ania
Piela Marek

Tęcza Artur
Grupa Marcin

Kajaki – potwierdzone PK ZS PP CZAS
A B C E F G H K L P R S T U X Y Z @ # $ Pk PK BPK Kara Kajak Bieg RowerTOTA Kara Czas TOTAL

2 2 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 20 6 0 00:00 48 28 24 100 00:00:00 14:42:03

2 2 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 20 6 0 00:00 48 48 4 100 00:00:00 15:15:20

2 2 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 20 6 0 00:00 48 44 8 100 00:00:00 19:38:46

2 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 2 2 10 4 2 00:40 26 20 12 58 14:00:00 31:03:00

2 3 2 4 3 3 2 7 0 6 02:00 19 12 24 55 15:00:00 32:26:10

2 2 2 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 15 6 0 00:00 37 8 8 53 15:40:00 33:27:00

2 2 2 3 2 4 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 13 3 3 01:00 32 12 12 56 14:40:00 35:33:08

2 2 2 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 17 6 0 00:00 41 nkl 24 65 nkl nkl

2 3 2 0 6 02:00 nkl 20 12 32 nkl nkl



K

2 2 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 Kajaki

numer_startIM_NAZW KLUB Miejscowość kat A B C E F G H K L P R S T U X Y Z @ # $ Start Meta BPK Czas PP

E6 inov-8 Warszawa MX 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 13:35 18:05 04:30 48

E3 RUDY KOT Szczecin MX 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 10:48 15:24 04:36 48

K1 Nejbors Warszawa OPEN 2 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 09:30 13:07 01:00 04:37 46

K5 RR Warszawa OPEN 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 10:37 15:23 04:46 48

E9 iHaHa-360 Warszawa OPEN 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 10:05 15:02 04:57 48

K2 ... Rokietnica MX 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 09:45 14:46 05:01 48

K6 FF Warszawa OPEN 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 10:25 16:28 06:03 48

K3 MX 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 10:05 16:11 06:06 48

K4 Chyba tędy? Warszawa MX 2 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 10:07 15:51 01:00 06:44 46

E1 Warszawa MX 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 10:38 15:35 03:30 08:27 41

E5 CST Pruszków OPEN 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 13:00 17:45 05:30 10:15 37

E8 HAMBOR Józefosław OPEN 2 2 2 3 2 4 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 12:30 17:01 08:00 12:31 32

E4 104 Szczecin MX 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 2 2 15:55 18:57 11:00 14:02 26

E7 Kraków MV 2 3 2 4 3 3 2 12:50 16:17 14:30 17:57 19

E2 Ultra77 OPEN 2 3 16:58 18:55 21:30 23:27 5

Krasuski Marcin
Giełzak Sabina

Stanek Asia
Stanek Robert

Pycz Daniel
Śliwiński Tomasz

Baszczak Mirosław
Zając Wojciech

Otolski Łukasz
Bogumił Darek

Sosiński Łukasz
Wysocka Barbara

Feliksbrot Konrad
Filocha Maciej

Janusz Olbryś
Elżbieta Olszewska

Koszek Arkadiusz
Patrzykont Małgorzata
Natusiewicz Ania
Piela Marek

Klub InO 
Stowarzysze

Czubalski Andrzej
Czubalski Rafał

Hadyś Marcin
Hadyś Maciej

Scibisz Jerzy
Nieścioruk Barbara

Grabowicz Andrzej
Stawiarz Jarosław

Compass-
Mareto

Tęcza Artur
Grupa Marcin

Solec 
Kujawski
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